Document Search Results

Docket Id

FAA-2007-29015

FAA-2008-0825

FAA-2008-0825

FAA-2008-0825

FAA-2008-0825

FAA-2007-29015

FAA-2008-0825

FAA-2008-0825

FAA-2008-0825

FAA-2008-0825

FAA-2008-0825

FAA-2008-0825

Document Id

FAA-2007-29015-0068.1

FAA-2008-0825-0002

FAA-2008-0825-0002.1

FAA-2008-0825-0003

FAA-2008-0825-0003.1

FAA-2007-29015-0072

FAA-2008-0825-0004

FAA-2008-0825-0004.1

FAA-2008-0825-0006.1

FAA-2008-0825-0006

FAA-2008-0825-0007

FAA-2008-0825-0007.1

Title

Marschall Gildermaster

Airtran Airways -
Requested a
temporary waiver of
minimum slot usage
requirements

Airtran Airways -
Requested a
temporary waiver of
minimum slot usage
requirements

Airtran Airways -
Expedited requested
for a temporary waiver
of minimum slot usage
requirements

Airtran Airways -
Expedited requested
for a temporary waiver
of minimum slot usage
requirements

Michael Harwood

Airtran Airways -
Expedited requested
for a temporary waiver
of minimum slot usage
requirements

Airtran Airways -
Expedited requested
for a temporary waiver
of minimum slot usage
requirements

US Airways Air Tran -
Request for a waiver
of the minimum slot
usage requirements

US Airways Air Tran -
Request for a waiver
of the minimum slot
usage requirements

US Airways Air Tran -
Expedited request for
a waiver of the
minimum slot usage
requirements

US Airways Air Tran -

Date
Received

07/25/2008

07/25/2008

07/25/2008

07/25/2008

07/25/2008

07/25/2008

07/25/2008

07/25/2008

07/25/2008

07/25/2008

07/25/2008

07/25/2008

Status

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Type

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

OTHER

OTHER

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC



FAA-2007-29015

FAA-2007-29015

FAA-2004-16969

FAA-2004-16969

FAA-2008-0735

FAA-2008-0348

FAA-2008-0833

FAA-2008-0772

FAA-2008-0071

FAA-2008-0517

FAA-2008-0517

FAA-2008-0517

FAA-2007-29015-0069

FAA-2007-29015-0071

FAA-2004-16969-0009

FAA-2004-16969-0009.1

FAA-2008-0735-0001

FAA-2008-0348-0004

FAA-2008-0833-0001

FAA-2008-0772-0001

FAA-2008-0071-0001

FAA-2008-0517-0052

FAA-2008-0517-0052.1

FAA-2008-0517-0050

Expedited request for
a waiver of the
minimum slot usage
requirements

Jean-Marie Bonnar

Abid Farooqui

Bedek Aviation Group

Exemption/Rulemaking

Bedek Aviation Group

Exemption/Rulemaking

Airworthiness
Directives; McDonnell
Douglas Model DC-10-
10, DC- 10-10F, DC-
10-15, DC-10-30, DC-
10-30F (KC-10A and
KDC-10), DC-10-40,
DC-10-40F, MD-10-
10F, MD-10-30F, MD-
11, and MD-11F
Airplanes

Petition for Exemption;
Summary of Petition
Received

Consensus Standards,
Light-Sport Aircraft

Airworthiness
Directives; MD
Helicopters, Inc. Model
MD900 (including the
MD902 Configuration)
Helicopters

Airworthiness
Directives; Bell
Helicopter Textron
Canada Model 222,
222B, 222U, 230, and
430 Helicopters

U.S. DOT/FAA - June
2, 2008: Denial of
Extension of Comment
Period

U.S. DOT/FAA - June
2, 2008: Denial of
Extension of Comment
Period

U.S. DOT/FAA - June
6, 2008: Denial of
Comment Period
Extension

07/25/2008

07/27/2008

07/28/2008

07/28/2008

07/28/2008

07/28/2008

07/28/2008

07/28/2008

07/28/2008

07/28/2008

07/28/2008

07/28/2008

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

OTHER

OTHER

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER



FAA-2008-0517

FAA-2008-0517

FAA-2008-0517

FAA-2000-8180

FAA-2000-8180

FAA-2008-0833

FAA-2007-29015

FAA-2008-0237

FAA-2008-0327

FAA-2008-0327

FAA-2008-0039

FAA-2008-0039

FAA-2008-0040

FAA-2008-0040

FAA-2008-0256

FAA-2008-0256

FAA-2008-0258

FAA-2008-0258

FAA-2008-0772

FAA-2008-0517-0050.1

FAA-2008-0517-0051

FAA-2008-0517-0051.1

FAA-2000-8180-0017

FAA-2000-8180-0017.1

FAA-2008-0833-0002

FAA-2007-29015-0073

FAA-2008-0237-0017

FAA-2008-0327-0006

FAA-2008-0327-0006.1

FAA-2008-0039-0006

FAA-2008-0039-0006.1

FAA-2008-0040-0006.1

FAA-2008-0040-0006

FAA-2008-0256-0006

FAA-2008-0256-0006.1

FAA-2008-0258-0006

FAA-2008-0258-0006.1

FAA-2008-0772-0002.1

U.S. DOT/FAA - June
6, 2008: Denial of
Comment Period
Extension

U.S. DOT/FAA - June
13, 2008: Denial of
Extension of Comment
Period

U.S. DOT/FAA - June
13, 2008: Denial of
Extension of Comment
Period

Regional Airline
Association -
Exemption/Rulemaking

Regional Airline
Association -
Exemption/Rulemaking

Anonymous

Tom Hanowski

U.S. DOT/OST - Notice
of Hearing -
CPOBEA0006

U.S. DOT/FAA - IBR
Approval Letter

U.S. DOT/FAA - IBR
Approval Letter

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Federal Register
Publication

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Federal Register
Publication

U.S. DOT/FAA - IBR
Approval Letter

U.S. DOT/FAA - IBR
Approval Letter

U.S. DOT/FAA - IBR
Approval Letter

U.S. DOT/FAA - IBR
Approval Letter

U.S. DOT/FAA - IBR
Approval Letter

U.S. DOT/FAA - IBR
Approval Letter

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Economic Evaluation

07/28/2008

07/28/2008

07/28/2008

07/28/2008

07/28/2008

07/28/2008

07/28/2008

07/28/2008

07/28/2008

07/28/2008

07/28/2008

07/28/2008

07/28/2008

07/28/2008

07/28/2008

07/28/2008

07/28/2008

07/28/2008

07/28/2008

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

RULES

RULES

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

SUPPORTING
& RELATED



FAA-2008-0772

FAA-2008-0772

FAA-2007-0357

FAA-2008-0234

FAA-2008-0384

FAA-2008-0384

FAA-2008-0510

FAA-2008-0510

FAA-2008-0688

FAA-2008-0511

FAA-2008-0689

FAA-2008-0691

FAA-2007-28198

FAA-2006-26338

FAA-2008-0772-0002

FAA-2008-0772-0002.2

FAA-2007-0357-0007

FAA-2008-0234-0005

FAA-2008-0384-0010

FAA-2008-0384-0011

FAA-2008-0510-0004

FAA-2008-0510-0005

FAA-2008-0688-0003

FAA-2008-0511-0004

FAA-2008-0689-0002

FAA-2008-0691-0002

FAA-2007-28198-0020

FAA-2006-26338-0002

U.S. DOT/FAA - See
Attachments

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Additional Information

U.S. DOT/FAA - Motion
to Terminate
Proceedings -
CP0O8S0O0001

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Agency's Compliance
with Prehearing Order
- CPO8SO0003

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Agency Compliance -
CPO8S0O0007

United Parcel Service
Co. - Answer to
Federal Aviation
Administration's
Amended Complaint -
CP08S00007

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Federal Aviation
Administration's
Response to
Respondent's Motion
to Dismiss Complaint -
CPOBEA0009

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Amended Complaint -
CPO9EA0009

RS&l, Inc. - Answer To
Complaint -
CPO8WP0010

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Request for Discovery
- CPO8GL0O002

Answer Of Respondent
Piedmont Airlines, Inc.
- CPO8S0O0010

Mole-Master Services
Corporation - Answer -
CP08S00012

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Rebuttal Brief -
CPO75W0004

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Renewed Motion for
Decision -
CPO6NM0O008

07/28/2008

07/28/2008

07/28/2008

07/28/2008

07/28/2008

07/28/2008

07/28/2008

07/28/2008

07/28/2008

07/28/2008

07/28/2008

07/28/2008

07/28/2008

07/28/2008

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

MATERIALS
OTHER

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER



FAA-2007-29015

FAA-2007-29015

FAA-2008-0825

FAA-2008-0825

FAA-2008-0629

FAA-2008-0629

FAA-2006-25466

FAA-2008-0629

FAA-2008-0629

FAA-2008-0629

FAA-2008-0629

FAA-2008-0071

FAA-2008-0071

FAA-2008-0071

FAA-2008-0071

FAA-2008-0071

FAA-2008-0629

FAA-2008-0629

FAA-2008-0629

FAA-2007-29015-0074

FAA-2007-29015-0074.1

FAA-2008-0825-0005

FAA-2008-0825-0005.1

FAA-2008-0629-0003

FAA-2008-0629-0003.1

FAA-2006-25466-0023

FAA-2008-0629-0004

FAA-2008-0629-0004.1

FAA-2008-0629-0005

FAA-2008-0629-0005.1

FAA-2008-0071-0002.1

FAA-2008-0071-0002

FAA-2008-0071-0002.3

FAA-2008-0071-0002.4

FAA-2008-0071-0002.2

FAA-2008-0629-0006

FAA-2008-0629-0006.1

FAA-2008-0629-0007.1

Matt Miller

Matt Miller

US Airways Air Tran -
Expedited request for
a waiver of the
minimum slot usage
requirements

US Airways Air Tran -
Expedited request for
a waiver of the
minimum slot usage
requirements

Cargo Airline
Association

Cargo Airline
Association

Air Lines Pilots
Association,
International

National Air Carrier
Association

National Air Carrier
Association

UPS

UPS

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Additional Information

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Additional Information

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Foreign Airworthiness
Directive

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Federal Register
Publication

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Economic Evaluation

Garofalo Goerlich

Hainbach PC

Garofalo Goerlich
Hainbach PC

Delta Air Lines, Inc.

07/28/2008

07/28/2008

07/28/2008

07/28/2008

07/28/2008

07/28/2008

07/28/2008

07/28/2008

07/28/2008

07/28/2008

07/28/2008

07/28/2008

07/28/2008

07/28/2008

07/28/2008

07/28/2008

07/28/2008

07/28/2008

07/28/2008

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

RULES

RULES

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC



FAA-2008-0629

FAA-2008-0629

FAA-2008-0629

FAA-2008-0629

FAA-2008-0629

FAA-2008-0629

FAA-2008-0629

FAA-2008-0517

FAA-2008-0629

FAA-2008-0629

FAA-2008-0629

FAA-2008-0629

FAA-2008-0629

FAA-2008-0629

FAA-2008-0629

FAA-2008-0629

FAA-2008-0460

FAA-2007-29240

FAA-2008-0788

FAA-2008-0629-0007

FAA-2008-0629-0008

FAA-2008-0629-0008.1

FAA-2008-0629-0009

FAA-2008-0629-0009.1

FAA-2008-0629-0010

FAA-2008-0629-0010.1

FAA-2008-0517-0054

FAA-2008-0629-0011.1

FAA-2008-0629-0011

FAA-2008-0629-0012

FAA-2008-0629-0012.1

FAA-2008-0629-0013

FAA-2008-0629-0013.1

FAA-2008-0629-0014

FAA-2008-0629-0014.1

FAA-2008-0460-0002

FAA-2007-29240-0003

FAA-2008-0788-0001

Delta Air Lines, Inc.

AOPA

AOPA

Atlas Air Worldwide
Holdings, Inc.

Atlas Air Worldwide
Holdings, Inc.

Northwest Airlines,
Inc.

Northwest Airlines,
Inc.

Gallichon Associates -
Comment

FedEx

FedEx

American Air

American Air

Continental Airlines,
Inc.

Continental Airlines,
Inc.

Air Transport
Association of
America, Inc.

Air Transport
Association of
America, Inc.

Establishment of Class
E Airspace; Venetie,
AK

Airworthiness
Directives; Cessna
Aircraft Company
Models 175 and 175A
Airplanes

Airworthiness
Directives; DG
Flugzeugbau GmbH
Model DG-500MB
Gliders

07/28/2008

07/28/2008

07/28/2008

07/28/2008

07/28/2008

07/28/2008

07/28/2008

07/28/2008

07/28/2008

07/28/2008

07/28/2008

07/28/2008

07/28/2008

07/28/2008

07/28/2008

07/28/2008

07/29/2008

07/29/2008

07/29/2008

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC

SUBMISSIONS

RULES

RULES

RULES



FAA-2008-0765

FAA-2008-0761

FAA-2008-0766

FAA-2008-0767

FAA-2008-0756

FAA-2008-0766

FAA-2008-0838

FAA-2008-0822

FAA-2007-28391

FAA-2007-0177

FAA-2008-0353

FAA-2008-0187

FAA-2008-0287

FAA-2008-0839

FAA-2008-0765-0002

FAA-2008-0761-0002

FAA-2008-0766-0002

FAA-2008-0767-0002

FAA-2008-0756-0002

FAA-2008-0766-0003

FAA-2008-0838-0001

FAA-2008-0822-0001

FAA-2007-28391-0001

FAA-2007-0177-0005

FAA-2008-0353-0003

FAA-2008-0187-0002

FAA-2008-0287-0005

FAA-2008-0839-0001

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Decision

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Decision

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Decision

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Decision

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Decision

Sentient Flight Group,
Inc. - Withdrawal of
Petition

Notice of Meeting of
the National Parks
Overflights Advisory
Group Aviation
Rulemaking
Committee

Airworthiness
Directives; Pilatus
Aircraft Ltd. Model PC-
6 Series Airplanes

Proposed Modification
of the Norton Sound
Low, Woody Island
Low, Control 1234L
andControl 1487L
Offshore Airspace
Areas; AK

Airworthiness
Directives; Bell
Helicopter Textron
Canada (BHTC) Model
430 Helicopters

Airworthiness
Directives; Hawker
Beechcraft Corporation
Model 390 Airplanes

Modification of Area
Navigation Route Q-
110 and Jet Route J-
73; Florida

Airworthiness
Directives; MD
Helicopters, Inc. Model
369A, OH-6A, 369D,
369E, 369F, 369FF,
369H, 369HE, 369HM,
and 369HS Helicopters

Proposed Modification
of the Chicago, IL
Class B Airspace Area;

07/29/2008

07/29/2008

07/29/2008

07/29/2008

07/29/2008

07/29/2008

07/30/2008

07/30/2008

07/30/2008

07/30/2008

07/30/2008

07/30/2008

07/30/2008

07/30/2008

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES



FAA-2008-0840

FAA-2008-0042

FAA-2008-0545

FAA-2008-0591

FAA-2008-0591

FAA-2008-0843

FAA-2008-0797

FAA-2008-0713

FAA-2008-0713

FAA-2008-0845

FAA-2008-0845

FAA-2008-0760

FAA-2008-0760

FAA-2008-0517

FAA-2008-0517

FAA-2008-0178

FAA-2008-0840-0001

FAA-2008-0042-0004

FAA-2008-0545-0003

FAA-2008-0591-0002

FAA-2008-0591-0002.1

FAA-2008-0843-0001

FAA-2008-0797-0002

FAA-2008-0713-0004

FAA-2008-0713-0004.1

FAA-2008-0845-0001

FAA-2008-0845-0001.1

FAA-2008-0760-0004

FAA-2008-0760-0004.1

FAA-2008-0517-0055

FAA-2008-0517-0055.1

FAA-2008-0178-0006

Public Meetings

Mike Monroney
Aeronautical Center
Environmental
Assessment for the
Facilities Master Plan;
Oklahoma City, OK

Airworthiness
Directives; Eurocopter
Deutschland GMBH
Model MBB- BK 117C-
2 Helicopters

Saab AB Saab
Aerosystems

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Request for Additional
Information

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Request for Additional
Information

Evergreen
International Airlines -
Exemption/Rulemaking

Larry Dighera

CEBR National
Monument

CEBR National
Monument

Sentient Flight Group,
Inc. -
Exemption/Rulemaking

Sentient Flight Group,
Inc. -
Exemption/Rulemaking

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Acknowledgement
Letter/Receipt

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Acknowledgement
Letter/Receipt

Atlas Air Worldwide
Holdings, Inc., and
Polar Air Cargo
Worldwide

Atlas Air Worldwide
Holdings, Inc., and
Polar Air Cargo
Worldwide

U.S. DOT/FAA - See
Attached

07/30/2008

07/30/2008

07/30/2008

07/30/2008

07/30/2008

07/30/2008

07/30/2008

07/30/2008

07/30/2008

07/30/2008

07/30/2008

07/30/2008

07/30/2008

07/30/2008

07/30/2008

07/30/2008

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

RULES

RULES

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

SUPPORTING
& RELATED



FAA-2008-0178

FAA-2008-0797

FAA-2008-0178

FAA-2008-0178

FAA-2008-0797

FAA-2008-0797

FAA-2008-0821

FAA-2006-24825

FAA-2008-0743

FAA-2007-0001

FAA-2008-0736

FAA-2008-0852

FAA-2008-0582

FAA-2008-0178-0006.1

FAA-2008-0797-0003

FAA-2008-0178-0007

FAA-2008-0178-0007.1

FAA-2008-0797-0004

FAA-2008-0797-0005

FAA-2008-0821-0001

FAA-2006-24825-0012

FAA-2008-0743-0002

FAA-2007-0001-0096

FAA-2008-0736-0001

FAA-2008-0852-0001

FAA-2008-0582-0002

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Airworthiness Directive
Grid

Larry Simpson

U.S. DOT/FAA - See
Attached

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Additional Information

Jeff Harrang

Larry Simpson

Airworthiness
Directives; General
Electric Co. (GE)
CF34-8E Series
Turbofan Engines

Airworthiness
Directives; Rolls-Royce
Deutschland Ltd and
Co KG (RRD) Dart
528, 529, 532, 535,
542, and 552 Series
Turboprop Engines

L-3 Communications -
Request for Status of
Petition

Petition of Sentient
Flight Group, Inc.,
moved to FAA-2008-
0845

Airworthiness
Directives; McDonnell
Douglas Model DC-9-
14, DC-9- 15, and DC-
9-15F Airplanes, and
DC-9-20, DC-9-30,
DC-9-40, and DC-9-50
Series Airplanes

Standard Instrument
Approach Procedures,
and Takeoff Minimums
and Obstacle
Departure Procedures;
Miscellaneous
Amendments

Petition for Exemption;
Summary of Petition
Received

07/30/2008

07/30/2008

07/30/2008

07/30/2008

07/30/2008

07/31/2008

07/31/2008

07/31/2008

07/31/2008

07/31/2008

08/01/2008

08/01/2008

08/01/2008

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

MATERIALS

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

RULES

RULES

OTHER

OTHER

RULES

RULES

RULES



*** End of Search Results ***



